2:30rM Wednesday, December 18, 2013 — Ballroom W375AB

Stephen F. Austin High School Symphony Orchestra
Sugar Land, Texas

Carolyn Vandiver, conductor

John Law, associate conductor

CONCERT

Conductor

Title
Le Corsaire Qverture

Rigaudon*
Warrior Legacy™

The Beatles Suite™*
lIl.  SheLoves You

Slaval

Coronation Fanfare

Were You There?

Carol of the Bells

Hungarian Rhapsody, Op. 68
From The Bartered Bride
Dance of the Comedians

(*) String Orchestra
(**) Published for String and Full Orchestra

John Law
Associate Conductor

Robert Chreste

Director of Bands

Stephen F. Austin
High School

Composer/Arranger
Hector Berlioz

Henry Purcell/Bob Phillips
Soon Hee Newbold

John Lennon/Jack Bullock

Leonard Bernstein

Annictor James Drew
Director of Orchestras Director of Fine Arts
Sartartia Middle School ~ Fort Bend Independent

School District

Publisher/Distributor
Luck’s Music Library

Alfred Music
FJH Music Company, Inc.
Belwin/Alfred Music

Boosey and Hawkes (Rental)

Robert Chreste, conductor

Zach Wallmark

Neil A. Kjos Music Company

Ann Victor, conauctor

Traditional/Cedric Adderley
Mykola Leontovich /Pster Wilhousky/

Richard Hayman

TRN Music Publisher, Inc.

Carl Fischer

James Drew, conductor

David Popper

Luck’s Music Library

Emileigh Vandiver, cello

Bedrich Smetana/Clark McAlister

E. FE Kalmus

Year
1845

2012
2013
2013

1977

2012

2012

1980

1894

2001

Emileigh Vandiver
Solfege & Chamber Music
Faculty, Boston’s Symphony
Hall Project STEP;
New England Conservatory

Prep School

Grade
6

1
3

[N

Time
8:45

1:45
4:30
6:00

(2:15)
4:00
3:00
3:45
2:45

6:15

4:30

173



