Concert

2:30PM Wednesday, December 18, 2013 – Ballroom W375AB Stephen F. Austin High School Symphony Orchestra

> Sugar Land, Texas Carolyn Vandiver, conductor John Law, associate conductor



Director of Bands

Stephen F. Austin

High School

Emileigh Vandiver Solfege & Chamber Music Faculty, Boston's Symphony Hall Project STEP; New England Conservatory Prep School

			New England Conservatory Prep School		
	Composer/Arranger Hector Berlioz	Publisher/Distributor Luck's Music Library	Year 1845	Grade 6	Time 8:45
	Henry Purcell/Bob Phillips	Alfred Music	2012	1	1:45
	Soon Hee Newbold	FJH Music Company, Inc.	2013	3	4:30
U	John Lennon/Jack Bullock	Belwin/Alfred Music	2013	2	6:00 (2:15)
	Leonard Bernstein Robert Chreste, <i>con</i>	Boosey and Hawkes (Rental) ductor	1977	5	4:00
	Zach Wallmark Ann Victor, <i>condu</i>	Neil A. Kjos Music Company ctor	2012	3	3:00
	Traditional/Cedric Adderley	TRN Music Publisher, Inc.	2012	3	3:45
	Mykola Leontovich /Peter Wilhousky/ Richard Hayman	Carl Fischer	1980	4	2:45
	James Drew, <i>condu</i>	ictor			
Op. 68	David Popper Emileigh Vandiver,	Luck's Music Library <i>cello</i>	1894	5	6:15
ide <i>dians</i>	Bedrich Smetana/Clark McAlister	E. F. Kalmus	2001	6	4:30

Director of Orchestras

Sartartia Middle School

Director of Fine Arts

Fort Bend Independent

School District

(*) String Orchestra (**) Published for String and Full Orchestra

Le Corsaire Overture

Conductor

Associate Conductor

Rigaudon*

Warrior Legacy*

The Beatles Suite** III. She Loves You

Slava!

Coronation Fanfare

Were You There?

Carol of the Bells

Hungarian Rhapsody, Op. 68

From The Bartered Bride Dance of the Comedians